Company:

15-Jan
15-Feb
15-Mar
15-Apr
15-May
15-Jun
15-3ul
15-Aug
15-Sep
15-Oct
15-Nov
15-Dec

Net
Gross

15-Jan
15-Feb
15-Mar
15-Apr
15-May
15-Jun
15-Jul
15-Aug
15-Sep
15-Oct
15-Nov
15-Dec

Net
Gross

NCRA/CHS
0
0
0
0
261.88
77.27

0
56.92

56.28

$452,35
452.99

139.76
141.71

2015 Royalty Interest for Cheryl Nash
Net Income

Plains

73.61
0
93.33
0
113.94
126.45
0
105.45
88.57
0
183.66

1015.723
1017.82

American Warrior

MV Purchasinc Merit Energy Samson

§ 0
261.39 0
174.25 0
397.31 0
136.96 101.36
150.69 0
110.69 6.36
249.55
102.76
152.86
0
P
/" 1736.48 107.72
, 1800.43 139.22
o
PickrelDrilling Benchmark
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 77.2
0 0
0 0
0 98.51
0 0
0 0
14.94 0
0 81.24
0
14.94 256.95
1502 269.16

0

0
106.03
109,52
111.47
0

37.6

o oaQo

364.62
463.74

Red Cedar

OO0 Q00 oo0o

261,61
0

0
0
0
0

261.61



MV PURCHASING LLC

CO IBERIA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC
1 E Greenway Plaza, Suiie 700
Houston, TX 77046-0100

et Ihls form correcied, auach sn explanaiion o your lax relsin and repar yout incame cotecily.
Box 2. Repon royaites tom o, gas. o mineral propenies, copyrights, snd patents on Schedule E

[Form 1040). Howaver, repost poymoms for b warking interzst &3 eiplziaed in the bex 7 insnuctinns, For

royshies on limber, ooal, and iron oce, see Pub. 544,
RIMENLS. #or ihe latest information abow developmeants rolaled 1a Farm
1059-MISC and s Insthuctions, svch 25 Tegisiation cnacted alier hey were published, ga i

W irs. govilonn 1089misc.

IMPORTANT TAX RETURN
DOCUMENT ENCLOSED

CHERYL NASH
PO BOX 8747
PRATT, KS 67124

Instructions for Recipient

Recipient’s identification number. Forysur prolection, this foon may shov: enly the last four digits ol your
socla) securay numbar (SSN), Individual texpayer Identficaton aumber [ITEH), or adopion 1axpayer identificalion numaes
{ATIN) or amployed identibcation number (EIN). However, tha fssuer has reponed your complele Identification nombar 10

the IRS,

Account NUMDEI, May show an agcouni of gther unique number e payer assigned ta distinguish your account.
EATCA fillng requirernent, uine FATCA fling requisement box Is checked, the payer Is (epoaing on this Fom
You

1099 1o sauslr its chapter 4 accounl reporting

Foim 5938
hown ma ubj

y have & Ming

1ax, ¥yow nat incoma from

See the lnsiruciions 1o

sell emp!bwenl i6 $400 or more, you must file & relum and compule your SE (3 on Schedule SE {Form 1040). See Pub.
334 for mare infzrmatian. I ao Income or soclal securty and Medicare 1axes were vithheld and you are st receiving these
paymonls see Form 1040-CS (or Fnlm 1040-ES(14R)). Individuals must repon Wese smounls 35 sxpiained i the box 7

onthis page. C

reluins.

Form 1 MISC ect

fiduciaries, of pannerships must seporl Ihe maunts 6 tha proper line ol inelf lax

Hthis fgrm Is incorract or hes been Issved la enor, cuntach the payes, Jyeu (anngl

See reverse side for Revenue Supporting Schedule

| JCORRECTED (if checked)

PAYER's name, streel address, city or lown, slale of province, counly, ZIP

or forsign postal code, and tefeplione no.

MV PURCHASING LLC

CO IBERIA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS INC

1 E Greenway Plaza,
TX 77046-0100

Houston,
(713)629-4430

Suite 700

1 Rents OMB No. 1545.0115 !
$ Miscellaneous
2 Royallies 201 5 income
3 1B00.43 [rom 1099-MISC

3 Olher income 4 Federat ingome tax withhald Copy B
3 3 For Recipient

PAYER'S federal identiflication number

RECIPIENT'S identificalion number

5 Fishing boal proceeds

$

B Medicol and heatih core payments

$

RECIPIENT'S name, address, ZIP/postal coda & country

CHERYL NASH

PO BOX 8747

PRATT, KS 67124

7 Nonemployee compensation

3

& Substitule paymenls 1n lieu
of dividends or inferest

$

This is imporant tax
Information and is
being furnished to

the Internal Revenue
Service. If you are

9 Payer made diect sales of
$5,000 or more of consumer
products 1o a buyer
(recipient) for resale D

10 Crop insurance proceeds

14 Gross procseds pald foan

fequired o file a
return, a negligence
penalty or other
sanction may be
impased on you if
this income Is
laxable end the IRS
determines that it

Actount number (see instructions) - FATCA fiing 13 Excess golden parachute -
‘ : cequirenmunt payments altorney has not been
’ reporied.
REV-13515 £} $ b3 ‘
15a Section 409A delenals 15b Seclion 409A Income 16 Slale lax withheld 17 SlatefPayer's slale no, 18 Siate income
W e ssssesscimn e R e B,
$ $ ¥ $
form 1099-MISC (keep for your records) Departmeni of Ihe Treasury - Internal Revenue Service



MINERAL IE L
MARKETING
LCOM

432 Oklahoma Blvd. Alva OK 73717 - Ph:580-327-4440 - Fax: 580-327-4441

OIL & GAS INFORMATION RELEASE FORM

I CherylNash (the “Owner”) authorize
MV Purchasing LLC CO Iberia Management Systems Inc
1 E Greenway Plaza, Suite 700, Houston, TX 77046-0100 (the “Operating Company”)

to release all information pertaining to my oil & gas mineral interest, including
revenue statements, production records, unit spacing, decimal interest, well
information and lease terms to MineralMarketing.Com.

Legal Description(s):
All of Section Two (2), Township Thirty-Four (34) South, Range Twenty-One (21) West and all of Section

Eleven (11), Township Thirty-Four (34) South, Range Twenty-One (21) West.

Date: October 19, 1988, Lessor: Fred Doan or Hazel J. Doan, husband and wife, Lessee: F.G. Holl Company,
Book: 241, Page: 27, Legal: E/2 NE/4 of Section 4-30S-13W, Barber County, Kansas.

%’M A

wner 's Signature

7//7

ate

MineralMarketing.Com

432 Oklahoma Blvd

Alva OK 73717

Office (580) 327-4440

Fax  (580)-327-4441

Email: info@mineralmarketing.com



\ 3%% MVP urchasing

Crude Oil Marketing and Transportation

August 10, 2016

Mr. R. Shawn Terrel
Mineral Marketing, LLC
432 Oklahoma Blvd.
Alva, OK 73717

RE: Lease No. 1377 — Doan 1-4, Barber Co., KS
Lease No. 1644 — Harpers Ranch, Clark Co., KS
Cheryl Nash

Dear Mr. Terrel:

Pursuant to your letter received by this office on August 9, 2016, enclosed is the information
available for the captioned owner. She acquired her interests, effective January 1, 2015.

MV Purchasing is the crude oil purchaser. If there is additional information that you may need,
you will need to contact the operator of the leases. Their contact information is enclosed.

If you require anything further, please feel free to contact this office.

Sincerely,

—

,,/ -

~ Gail Hoo;Ej :
713-629-4490 Ext 111
ghood@iberiamansys.com

Enclosures

MV Purchasing, LLC* 1 E Greenway Plaza, Suite 700 » Houston, TX. 77046 » Pi;one (713) 629-4490 * Fax (713)
629-6643
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ASSIGNMENT OF OVER-RIDING ROYALTY

WHEREAS, the undersigned Jerry Nash

hereinafter called Assignor (whether one or more), for and in censideration of the sum of Ten and
More Dollars {$10.00) cash in hand paid and other good and valuable considerations, the

receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, bargain, sell, convey, transfer,
assign and deliver unto Cheryl Nash

P O Box 8747, Pralt, KS 67124

hereinafter called Assignee {(whether one or more) an over-riding royaity in the amount of an
undivided .0250000 ORRI interest in and to all of the oll, gas and other minerals in and under and
that may be produced from the following described lands situated in Barber County, State of
Kansas, to wit:

DATE: October 19, 1988

LESSCOR: Fred Doan or Hazel J Doan, husband & wife

LESSEE: F.G. Holl Company

BOOK: 241

PAGE: 27

LEGAL: E/2 NE/4 of Section 4-305-13W, Barber County, Kansas

during the term of the present valid and subsisting oil & gas lease thereon, free and clear of any
and all expenses of any nature whatscever, except State and Federal Taxes.

Assignor grants Power of Attorney to Assignee to execute any transfer orders required to

effectuate the purpose hereln.

Assignor warrants they own the interest assigned free and clear of ail mortgages, liens

and ehcumbrances,

This Assignment Is effective July 1, 2014,
hé
EXECUTEDthis 23— day of September |, 2014.

Slate of Kansas, Barbar Co,, 85

This Instrumant wag.filed for record on
the . dav of - Aesombes
w0 ot D B8 o'clock A M, and

, duly reconicd n book 35 Hou pageaﬁa

Fees, #(g

‘ASSIGNOR'

[
STATE Kansas
———— 88: ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL
COUNTY Pratt =

Before m:yhg undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State, on the
3« 3 day of September, 2014, personally appearad Jerry Nash
to me personally known to be the identical person whe executed the within and foregoing
instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and
deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth,
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, | have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the day and

year last above written.

My Commission expires /) / 9—”67 =

Notary Public

= Nolary Public - filate of Kansa

MALLORY C. STRYKERJ
8
My Appt, Expitos "/ 10




MV PURCHASING LLC
DIVISION ORDER
TO: MV PURCHASING LLC DATE: JANUARY 27, 2015
Attn: Division Orders LEASE NO.: 1377, ET AL
1 Greenway Plaza, Ste 700 PROP NAME: DOAN 1-4, ET AL

Houston, Texas 77046

The undersigned mMVPURCHAsmGLLC(“MVP”)ummeundusignedhumehgnlﬁghtmsemdalim,mﬂnymdm&rﬂlufﬂm
produced from the well(s), lease(s) and/or unit(s) described below:

and g
"Oil*, which es used hercin is hereby declared to include all liquids hydrocarbons which are
Legal Description of the Lease(s)/Unii(s):

1377 - DOAN 1-4: NE/4 SE/4 NE/4 SECTION 4, T13S, R13W, BARBER CO, K8
1644 - HARPERS RANCH: SECTION 11, T345, R21W, CLARK €O, KS

This Division OrﬂershallMeﬂwﬁwmmnhg\ﬁmwmmmﬂmﬂunﬂﬁlwumﬁmiﬁwﬁmminstnnnmtin writing

evidencing a change in the ownership. .
Party Entitled To Receive Payment

OWNER #13515 CHERYL NASH 1377 .02500000 OR
PO BOX 8747 1644 01875000 OR
PRATT,KS 67124

FORMERLY CREDITED TO JERRY NASH, OWNER #11000

By execution hereof, the undersigned certifies and warrants he/shefit is lawfully entitled to receive proceeds from production from the
above well. MV PURCHASING LLC is hereby relieved of any responsibility for erroneous payment.

Division Order Provisions

Z.M\'Pis-umwmrirsownmmtmmmoﬂintuispmionormdalivernmemwpmydes@ubdbyit.theqmﬁtyofoﬂmmvedfrmmis
Imemdlurmﬁts!n[lbcdenumimdby lly accepted industry standard lﬂowingfwndjmmidlmuybenmy. Further, MVP may, st its sole option,
mﬁmwmfvemyoﬂrmmwmmle.
S.MMbcpuldtolheundnslmed,aspmﬂded,wiﬂumdnplymzbeingiasmmreqnimdwbcﬁmhddnﬁﬂpmmdanyn'ucking.hmling,
or handling charges which may be incurred.

4, The undersigned Telieves MVP of any responsibility for detemining when the undersi d's right to receive pay deorease, terminate, or otherwise
change. ‘The undersigr d agrees to p ,‘,rmifyM\’Pinwriﬁngofmymdwhmnﬂmmﬁrofmyﬁgmtommeumndushmbabhdhs?n
MVPumilMVP;eufves nmaddrmsbuw'{aahave,ﬁ)smwydmmmﬁwmnwammtofwmwmmw

or petition filed. I MVP becomes & party to such MimwmmmwmmwmmMmyjudmntm therein and to reimburse MVP

fwmymmmq&ﬁmmmmmiminmmim therewith.

gc;v:mmenulnuﬂmity,or is included in one or more authorized voluntary or declared units now or hereefter formed or revised, the undersigned agrees that MYP may

continue to pay for the Oil allocated to said land under the provisions of this Division Onder, without the execution of edditional division orders.

7. Working interest owners and/or operators that execute this instrument, and each of them, warrant that the Oil hes been produced and sold in eccordance with all

applicable laws, rules, and regulations.

8. This Division Order may be executed in Counterparts, and shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the undersigned, its heirs, successors, and assigns.

9. Where appropriate, singular nouns and verbs used in this Division Order will be construed to be plural nouns and verbs without otherwise changing the meaning or

intent of this document. .

*i*t*t-ﬁ'i*it*tﬁitﬁ*i*i*lt*iit“‘-‘ﬁ-... ko ok ok ok o Whhdddddew

IMPORTANT: TO AVOID DELAY IN PAYMENT - YOUR CORRECT ADDRESS AND YOUR SOCIAL SECURITY
NUMBER OR FEDERAL TAX ID NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN BELOW

W W NASH, OWNER #13515
kot / / b
[}
SSOR TAX ID NO.: — ——

MAILING aDDRESs: __ B0 . Boy._ E747 ¢
~ Pty AS L7724

o e ok e v e o ok s e e e e ok

-------- WRARGE Rk d b hddhddkdhdd

TELEPHONE:

5?3.]l.l.llllllll'lllll.'ll..l.lIIIII!IIlllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIII.IIllIlIIIIIIIIIIII-II--'III..




08/10/2016 04:28 am o MV Purchasing, LLC o Page
Company:MVPUR Division Of Interest - Division Order Listing

Effective Date: 08/2016
Only Active Properties
Owner: 13515

1377 Doan 1-4 - Wildcat Oil & Gas - eff 1/1/12 County: BARBER, KS

Field Name: APl Operator: (WILDCAT) Wildcat Qil & Gas LLC
Legal Desc: NE/4 SE/4 NE/4 Section 4, T13S, R13W ) ,
Owner# Owner's Name ) Type Susp Revenue(NRI) Start Stop
13515 Cheryl Nash 0] PAY 0.02500000
Check Payable to: Cheryl Nash
PO Box 8747 ] )
Pratt, KS 67124 APy | & MUV ERIY | 8
1644 Harpers Ranch - REH Oil & Gas - Eff 3/1/13 County: CLARK, KS
Field Name: AP Operator: (REHOIL) REH Oil & Gas LLC
Legal Desc: Section 11, T34S, R21W L 2 _ : _ .
Owner# _ ' Owner's Name _ -Type Susp Revenue(NR):  Stant . Stop
13515 Cheryl Nash 0] PAY 0.01875000
Check Payable to: Cheryl Nash
PO Box 8747

Pratt, KS 67124

This information is provided as an accommodation only and makes no warranty or guarantee as to its accuracy.
Any use or reliance upon information is done so at the user's own risk.



MV Purchasing, LLC
c/o Iberia Management Systems, Inc.
1 E Greenway Plaza, Suite 700

Houston, TX 77046-0100

(713)629-4490

Check History

Summarized by Distribution

Cheryl Nash Owner Account: 13515

PO Box 8747

Pratt, KS 67124
Run Date  Type & Pct | Chk Date  Volume Avg$,  Gross Taxes Other WIH Net
( 1377) Doan 1-4: OIL ' .
03/2015 O 0.02500000 04/20/2015 4.15 41.09 170.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.57
09/2015 O 0.02500000 10/20/2015 3.91 39.09 152.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,86
04/2016 O 0.02500000 05/20/2016 4.06 3527 143.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.32

Sub-Total: 12.12 38.50 466.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 466.75
(  1644) Harpers Ranch: OIL
01/2015 O 0.01875000 02/20/2015 278 41.78 116.04 5.03 0.00 0.00 111.01
03/2015 O 0.01875000 04/20/2015 571 41.49 237.00 10.26 0.00 0.00 226.74
04/2015 O 0.01875000 05/20/2015 2.99 4792 143.15 6.19 0.00 0.00 136.96
06/2015 © 0.01875000 07/20/2015 11.44 5355 612.56 26.53 0.00 0.00 586.03
07/2015 O 0.01875000 08/20/2015 575 4533 260.84 11.29 0.00 0.00 249.55
08/2015 O 0.01875000 09/21/2015 2.89 37.17 107.41 4.65 0.00 0.00 102.76
12/2015 O 0.01875000 01/20/2016 2.82 31.52 88.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 85.05
Sub-Total: 34.38 45.55 1,565.90 67.80 0.00 0.00 1,498.10

Check Summary i
Check Date  Check # Working Int ~ Royalty Int ~ Fed W/H State W/H Taxes Other | Net
02/20/2015 202000 0.00 116.04 0.00 0.00 5.03 0.00 111.01
04/20/2015 211185 0.00 407.57 0.00 0.00 10.26 0.00 397.31
05/20/2015 215952 0.00 143.15 0.00 0.00 6.19 0.00 136.96
07/20/2015 225606 0.00 612.56 0.00 0.00 26.53 0.00 586.03
08/20/2015 230463 0.00 260.84 0.00 0.00 11.29 0.00 249,55
09/21/2015 234964 0.00 107.41 0.00 0.00 465 0.00 102.76
10/20/2015 239357 0.00 152.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.86
01/20/2016 253351 0.00 88.90 0.00 0.00 3.85 0.00 8505
05/20/2016 270000 0.00 143.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.32
State Totals
KS 0.00 2,032.65 0.00 0.00 67.80 0.00 1,964 .85
IRS Totals
us 0.00 2,032.65 0.00 0.00 67.80 0.00 1,964 85



08/10/2016 04:31 am
Company:MVPUR

) MV Purchasing, LLC
Historical Distribution Summary Listing

Leases 1377 thru 1377

Page

Date  Prd Check Ref# Purchaser BBL/MCF  Gross Amt Taxes Other  NetAmt  NetPay
1377 Doan 1-4 BARBER, KS
05/01/2012 OIL 06/20/2012 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 173.75  15259.77 22.30- 0.00  15237.47 1523747
11/01/2012 OIL 12/20/2012 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 164.15  13,137.42 20.52- 000 1311690 1311690
08/01/2013 OIL 07/1%/2013 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 17425  15500.93 22.45- 000 1547848 1547848
01/01/2014 OIL 02/20/2014 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 168.96  14,903.12 21.71- 0.00 14,881 41 14,881.41
08/01/2014 OIL 09/19/2014 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 168.42  15,086.39 21.74- 0.00 1506465 1506465
03/01/2015 OIL 04/20/2015 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 166.04 6,822.92 18.01- 0.00 6,804.91 6.804.91
09/01/2015 OIL 10/20/2015 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 156.41 6.114.38 16.83- 0.00 6,097.55 6,097.55
04/01/2016 OIL 05/20/2016 1377 MV Purchasing, LLC 162.52 5,732.89 1723: 0.00 5,715.66 5,715.66
1377 Doan 1-4 **Total** 133450  92557.82 160.79- 000  92397.03 9239703
Grand Total 133450  92,557.82 160,79- 0.00  92,397.03  92397.03

1



Owner Maintenance

Sub-Table 101 il Gas Cramers (Primany Addr) ey Change Histary
Sub-Account 10936
MHarme: Wldcat Oil & Gas LLC

Mame g2

Address 1. [POBax 40 _
Address 2 |
City Spivey State: KS  KANSAS Zip Code: B7142-

|
I

wr

-.»‘-"«\."R Q__ptig__r)s I'ACF g Contact Info "-.i_'a.ging_ Info [’.ﬁkczti'-.gpa_ Dates .Fa'_nls_'\_a'g'nug;EﬂiUing_ j F:,e;:n:{rte_r_}__F’ngenies i"l*-lr:m;e
Cormments:

e \Wanda Hen drick an d,f'nj r J -r:ua n Adelh a:cﬁ

Bt

\CellPhone: [{ ) -

Hnvoice/FPO E-hail: ; = :
| Staternent E-bail: ir’aélmwi-ld§'|arcit@aurv.ﬁ:”_r_l o o Sm{gmem-l&m{
lFi!sl Name ILast Name Title IExtensinn Email .
)
« Browse + o HI’IE!III:]E' Last Changed by o
:‘J_i-d Chg Find l;th _Er_lcw MNest End :L; - u;ml;jiem_
s Browse 0B/MZ06 533 47 am - e

Ctrl-O WolfePak Print Screen@ 08/10/2016 04:32 User GH (Version Dated: 07/21/2016 2:14:50 pm) Form TGisMntForm
Company# MVPUR (MV Purchasing, LLC) Drive: W [Remote]



KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Oil and Gas Leases http://chasm.kgs.ku.edwords/oil.ogl5.Selectl eases

Kansas 0il and Gas Lease Oil and Gas Leases Save
Gesologlcal % é g é é Pnild& lips Annual
v : roduction :
LBYEY Click on column heading to sort Dsistokile

One record found.
Select name of lease to view production data.
If production data has been tied to one or more wells by the KGS. then an API number will be listed.

‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 1 i Lo G ] . !

Lease | T-R-S | Revenue A}.)] i | Operator |0il? Gas? —ﬁ—('“"“‘““.”’e :Producmgf Field |
—— 5 . (if known) | 5 production | zone | |
Al | Lease ; L | |

| |  Code ]
Doan T30S, [131164  15-007-22378 Wildeat |0l | 16505.92 | JEM |
-4 RI3W, | ! 0il & Gas L (1910 | SOUTH |
(DOAN [Sec. 4 | | ILLC . 2016) |
1-4)  NESE L
NE | o |

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS
by IHS Energy. As such. it may be reviewed and used for public service and research purposes. It may
not be downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging. reselling or dissemination to third parties.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadmin@kgs.ku.edu
URL=http://www.kgs.ku.edu/Magellan/Field/lcase html]
Programs Updated May 27, 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

1 ofl 8/10/2016 7:09 AM



KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Yearly and monthly production

I of 2

httpz//chasm kes kuedwords/oil.ogl5. Mainlease?f Te= 10011415325

0il and Gas Lease Yearly and monthly production Save
0il & Gas Monthly
Producti :
L I DOAN 14 Lease Data to File

Lease: DOAN 1-4
Operator: Wildcat Oil & Gas LI.C
Location: NE SE NE T30S, R13W. Sec. 4

Cumulative Production: 16305.92 barrels (from 1991 to 2016)

KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Code: 131164
KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Name: DOAN 1-4
View T1 PDI (from KCC)
Field: Jem South
County: Barber
Producing Zone:
Well Data:
T30S R13W. Sec. 4. NE SE NL
Lease: Doan 1-4
Operator: F.G. Holl Co.. L.1.C
15-007-22378

Annual Oil Production, Sample Monthly Oil Production, (bbls)

(bblS) (Complete production available in file saved
using blue bultun at top of page. )

char Production 'W'ells

Production Charts

Flash Chart .20 12
Java Chart : :
1991 2.045 l 201211
11992 2.494 ! |
1993 1.405 1 201316
1994 878 ! [
1995 842 [ 2014}l
1996 691 | il
1997 675 1
1998 507 | 70153
1999 682 I :
2000 499 { 120134
2001 624 1 |
2002 462 1 2016 4
2003 462 |
2004 319 1

2005 299 i

)
7375

|

i]64,15
j174,25
flﬁx_oo
16842
166.04
156.41

162.52

\ear Month Productmn W(.Ils

]

PUI‘ChdStr

MV Purchasing LLC

(100%)

M V Purchasing LLC

(100%)

M V Purchasing LLC

(100%)

MV Purchasing LLC
(100%)
MV Purchasing LLC

(100%)

MV Purchasing LLC

(100%)

MV Purchasing LLC

(100%)

MV Purchasing 1.1.C

(100%%)

81072016

7:09 AM



KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Yearlv and monthly production hitp://chasm kgs ku.edwords/oil.ogl5 Mainl ease?f Ic= 1001141323

2006 475 1
2007 364 n
2008 327 1
2009 481 ]
2010 308 1
2011 332 1
2012 338 |
2013 174 1
2014 337 r
2015322 |
2016 163 1

Updated through 4-2016.
Note: bbls is barrels; met is 1000 cubic
feet.

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS
by IHS Energy. As such. it may be reviewed and used for public service and rescarch purposes. [t may
not be downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging. resclling or dissemination to third parties.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadminikgs.ku.edu
URL=http//www.kgs ku.edu/Magellan/Field/lease.huml
Programs Updated May 27. 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

20f2 8/1072016 7:09 AM



8/16/2016

KGS--0il and Gas Wells--Specific Well--15-007-22378

| KGS |
| Qil & Gas |

0il and Gas | Specific Well--15-007-22378

Well
Database

All Well Data

|API: 15-007-22378 !
|KID: 1006017938 |
Lease: Doan |
Well: 1-4

Original operator: F.G. Holl Co., LLC [
Current operator: Wildcat Oil & Gas LLC |
Field: Jem South

Location: T30S R13W, Sec. 4

NE SE NE

3630 North, 330 West, from SE corner
Longitude: -98.7390681

Latitude: 37.4660557

Lat-long calculated from footages

Permit Date: Aug-30-1991 ,
Spud Date: Sep-04-1991 '
Completion Date: Oct-19-1991
Plugging Date:

Well Type: OIL

Status: Producing

Total Depth: 4750 |
Elevation: 1884 KB
Producing Formation:

IP Oil (bbl):

IP Water (bbl):

IP GAS (MCF):

KDOR code for Oil: 131164

County: Barber

_ KCC Docket No.:

—

IView well on interactive map -

|

ACO-1 and Driller's Logs

—I—)ocuments from the KCC

o Intent To Drill Well (received by KGS Aug 30, 1991)

I
|
;
!

For information on software

please view our File Form

, the files we distribute on our web pages,

to view and use |

at Tools page. |

=

Wireline Log Header Data

! Logger: Atlas Wireline Services
Tool: Micro Laterolog Gamma Ray
Operator on log F.G. Holl

|'Top: 2000; Bottom: 4747

|Log Date: Sep-13-1991

(BHT: 121F

|Gamma Ray: Y

Spontaneous Potental:

Holdings at: Lawrence

Logger: Atlas Wireline Services
Tool: Epilog

|Operator on log F.G. Holl
(Top: 4310; Bottom: 4640

|Log Date: Sep-13-1991

IBHT:

Gamma Ray: Y

|Spontaneous Potental: N
|Holdings at:

? Logger: Atlas 7Wire_line é;rvicés

http://chasm.kgs ku.edwords/qualified.well _page.DisplayWell?f_kid=1006017938
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8/16/2016 KGS--0il and Gas Wells--Specific Well--15-007-22378

Tool: Acoustic Cement Bond Log
Operator on log F.G. Holl

Top: 3500; Bottom: 4687

|Log Date: Sep-13-1991

(BHT:

| Gamma Ray: Y

Spontaneous Potental: N
Holdings at:

|Logger: Atlas Wireline Services
Tool: BHC Acoustilog Gamma Ray
Operator on log F.G. Holl

|Top: 1036; Bottom: 4733

Log Date: Sep-13-1991

BHT: 121F

Gamma Ray: Y

Spontaneous Potental: N
|Holdings at:

|
|
l
J
|

|
|

|

|
\!Logger Atlas Wireline Services

| Tool: Dual Induction Focused Log Gamma Ray
|0perat0r on log F. G. Holl

Top: 1036; Bottom: 4747

Log Date: Sep-13-1991

BHT: 121F

Spontaneous Potental: Y
Holdings at: Lawrence

[ Gamma Ray: Y
j

[Logger: Atlas Wireline Services
|

|Operator on log F. G. Holl
|Top: 2000; Bottom: 4747

|Log Date: Sep-13-1991

IBHT: 121F

Gamma Ray: Y

Spontaneous Potental:
Holdings at: Lawrence

|Tool: Compensated Z-Densilog Comp Neutron Minilog Gamma Ray |

:‘
|
|

=

|
|

3

~_on our web pages, please v1ew our File Format Tools page.

For information on software to view and use the ﬁles we distnbute T

Cuttings Data

[Box Number: C9722
|Starting Depth: 2000
Ending Depth: 4000
SKips: CONFIDENTIAL**** ,
Box Number: C9723 |
Starting Depth: 4000 j
[Ending Depth: 4750 |
Skips: 4270-80%******CONFIDENTIAL***%*

Tops Data

http://chasm.kgs.ku. edulords.’quahﬁed well_page.DisplayWell?f_kid=1006017938
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8/16/2016 KGS--0Qil and Gas Wells--Specific Well--15-007-22378

Formation TopJB:T) SourceJI Updated JI
L Gourcename) _|Top [BasefSource| Updated
s i T I
NG s | s
osasary ] | s
misssvs s | s
Xi/?gLI;il;]estonf: _F—ormatio;ﬂ 4 47%T¥ __'j g{ i 1 99;
sivesoy o] | erisaw
gﬁ‘gﬁ‘f ij’ a4679‘ “__—ijpr-15—19_9ﬂ

Oil Production Data

This well has been linked to an oil lease.

Information from Outside Sources

Please note: The link below takes you away from the web site of the Kansas Geological Survey to the website of the Kansas
Geological Society, a library in Wichita. The Survey can not help with information presented by the Walters Digital Library.

From Kansas Geological Society's Walters Digital Library

Kansas Geological Survey, Oil and Gas Well Database
Comments to webadmin@kgs.ku.edu

URL=http://www.kgs.ku.edu/Magellan/Qualified/index.html
Well Display Program Updated Jan. 2008. Data added continuously.

http://chasm kgs.ku.edwords/qualified.well _page.DisplayWell?f_kid=1006017938



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
" vtier.n CONSERVATION DIVISION

isiies 130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR |
TRANSFER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION . . .
OR TRANSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT ~" ©'%

****t**ttt****a*************k**ﬂt**tm*}&ﬁ’ujﬂ**

Checlg) @p!icalﬂ;ﬁ§7/ . ' Effective Date of Transfer 9-1-01
i | - CONSERVATION DIVIS

[ x% %éa e:""No. o@eﬁ:(_i__tj G DIVISION Lease Name __DOAN #4

[ ] GasLease: No. ofWells ____ ** - Sec4 T 30sRi3w WE
** SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED **

Legal Description of Lease:

[ ] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No.

Spot Location: feet from N/S Line NE/4 SE/4 NE/4 OF SEC 4-30S-13W

feet from E/W Line

[ 1 Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket No County BARBER

Entire Project: Yes/No

Number of Injection Wells ** Production Zone(s) VIOLA, CKCM,

MARMATON
Field Name _ JEM SOUTH- - - - Injection Zone(s) -
****t*ttt**t****tA‘t********t***************R********k**ﬂ*****#8*************!**************R
Surface Pond Permit # ‘ Feet from N/S Line of Section
(API No. If Drill Pit) Feet from E/W Line of Section

Identify: EmergencyPit ___ Burn Pit StoragePit______ Drill Pit

*t**l***************t***t*****ﬁ***t}**ﬁ*********ﬂﬁ*******k**t******ti*******k************It*

Past Operator's License No. M Contact Person: ____JERRY NASH
Past Operator's name and address: Phone:
NASH OIL & GAS, INC Date: 9-14-0/

30060 N 281 HWY
PRATb KS 67124

Title __Yresident Signature:

*R*****t***l**kt****R*t*****tﬁt******;*t******t**kt

RARAAARRRRARARRARRRARRR AR AR A AR AR AR ARRE A AR

Crearm
New Operator's License No. __3133 7 ~ Conta : ADELHARDT
New Operator's Name and Address: Phone: .
WILDCAT OIL & GAS &< @a
L2684 SWTTTH /028l Scw /70 Aed QW8S Purchaser <
ZENDETRS 67159 ppsho tfe K< S Date: QAf=tY- O 2
e b0

Title__ £ res 1D eur — Signature: ,42\ PN < 8 e A A

*k***t***************‘k****t***********************************it*************t******t**tt*ﬁ*
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF TRANSFER:  The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond
permit # has been noted, approved and duly recorded in the record of the Kansas Corporation
Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit.

is acknowledged as the new operator is acknowledged as the new operator
and may continue (o injcct Muids as authorizcd by Dockel # of the above named lease containing the surface pond permitted
Recommended action by #
Date Date
Authorized Signature Authorized Signature
MAY 14 2002 Form T1 7/94

AR _gj fo2 DR g 5162, .
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. EOR KEE USE; /90 Cdialpt FORN €1 7/94

FORM 0UST BE TYPED

&_4_
EFFECTIVE DATE:_ ] '1 i( Stete of Kenses A YD TAJY FORM NUST BE SIGNED
PISTRILT & BOTICE OF LWTENTION TO DRILL . ALL BLANKS SUST BE FILLED
Kust be approved by the K.c.c. five (5) days prior te commencing wl.!.d, hogantni_ag, 3

' t gt o N v . ot East
August 31, 1991 .ﬁ%SE NE . gec .’.'.‘.I.,r:;"”' s, Rg ?13”_5-..:/

Expected Spud Dete .., 00N TN A0 L R — seensen o ween,e T SN0, eses e
aonth day year “ - . .
/ .....3.6.30.:.5'51;. .. foat €r itoreh ULine of uetlon//J
OPERATOR: Lfcense # ............... R e .......‘/ e 330 JFEL .. teet ¢ West Line of $ection
Weme: .............E\.Gi Holl Company .. ... .. is secrion X mecuram _ ' iameeuramy
Address: ..........E.Q..Box 780167 . . .. .. SRR TR (BOTE: Locate well on the Section Plet on Reverse ﬂdo)/
City/states2ip: .. Wichita .Ks....leYﬁrO.lﬁ county, ..., Barber ”/
Contact Person: ., DLWYL ﬁ' Nage P R — Lease Neme, ....DP.AN.............v.u & Z';:";l!.';;'.:. e
Phones ........... ¢ R e G emammeinsa 2 Fleld Neme: ....J80. SQuth..... it ol e e AP s
_ I/ Is this a Prorated/Spaced Fleld?...... yos .X - no o /
CONTRALTOR: License #; ...... 9 408 ................... e M Target Formation(s): ..M‘?.I.-I!‘J. ;P.‘.i.f%.s.-.a..".i?.l.‘? .SmP
Nemo: ........ ....lrans-Pac Drilling ereeaaan. . Heareat lesse or unit boundary: ..330....... sty
Ground Surfece Elevations ~.v7.%, +I876 7., .. feat usL”
Well Orilled For: Well Class: Type Equipment: Water well within one-quarter milei *viadyes VX, ne”
/ Public water supply well within one mile: .... yes . X.
X ooit ... Enh Ree X Infleld R Rotary Depth to bottom of fresh water: .l'./
.X. Ges ... Storage . +.. Pool Ext. ..., Air Rotary Depth to bottom ef usable water, 220'
’Wm ... Disposal ... Wildecat ... Cable Surface Pipe by Alternate:, - ‘.X..,1 ,10.5%)-',( P
... Sefsmic: ... # of Holes ... Dther Length of Surface Plpa Planned to be set: .:5W2M ... .7 ..
woss WERHF sacmssninics e R PSR — Length of Conductor pipe required: NA?
If OWD: old well Information as follows: : Projected Total Depthe ............47250."............7%.
Operator: ....... e S R, S . Formation at Total Depth: ....-..‘.-.AI:".b.'-.lF.}S:!-Fn. ..... I
Well Neme: .......o0vvvvnenn.. tebreraraeaas S SR Water Source for Drilling Operations: { '
Comp. Date: ........ vevs.. Old Totsl Depth ........ X woll .... form pond .... other”
owr permtt #: (Applied for by Trans Pac Drlg.)”
Oirsctional, Deviated or Worizental wellbore? .. .. yes X one Will Cores Be Taken?: ! cesi yOB X no /
If yes, true vertical depth:....... R —— S e S If yes, proposed zone: .....
Bottom Hole Loeation..............000oevivnnnnnnn, Cereeaaas - P
AEELIDAYIT i ‘

»
®

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well' will comply with I.S.A.: 55-
101, ot. seq. :
It 1s agreed that the folloving minimum requirements will be met: { : ‘

i SV

1. Betify the approprists district office prior te spudding of weli; ’ By

2. A copy of the spproved notice of intent to drill shall be posted en sach drilling rip; I

3. The minimm ssount of surfece pipe a3 specified below shall be set by circulating cement to the top: In all cases
surface pipe shall be set through all unconsol idated asterfals plus s minimm of 20 fest Into the underlying formation;

4. If the well is dry hele. an egreement between the operstor end the district office on plug length end plecesent is
nocessary prier te plugging; :

5. The appropriate district office will be notified before well Is either plugged eor production casing is cemented In;

6. 1F AN ALTERMATE 11 COMPLETION, PRODUCTION PIPE SHALL BE CEMENTED FRON BELOU ANY USABLE WATER TO SURFACE VITHIN 120 bavs
OF SPUP DATE. N ALL CASES, ROTIFY DISTRICT OFFICE PRIOR TO ARY CEMENTING. R

I horeby certify that the statements made herein are true and the begt of m wledge and bellef.
Date: .. 8/26/ oL, +es... Signature of Operater or Agent ;ﬂ‘/ ....... tle... ?.’EP;‘.???.??‘P.I.‘. Manager

. s‘ 2 . )
Cmﬁw 21 P i 12, 30,8 - 00-00 M‘AELED
. , Conductor pipe required feot , C 00 1N '

P x| p g e w8 200 )

o This suthorization expires: él '-?9 ‘ig CON.;E‘I'E:QH?(A; DIVISION
- (This suthorization void 1f drilling not started within Chia. Ransas

C;’b—
! P TS 1 S TSP
2 3 v 6 months of effective date.) R
Ea‘h—' Spud date: Agent: CTAtE ,.,,gg%g,’,‘v rgm‘"
R v

>
g

Ly

- Tl I
REMEMBER T0: i o [ IR ! g
= Flle Drill Pit Application (form COP-1) with Intent to Drill, g : _
- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; in » AUG 9 6'”' !
= File acreage attribution plat according to fleld proration ordere; et R
- Wotify sppropriste district office 48 hours prior to werkover or n-oMryQON_S_ERVﬁUQN BIVISIONg
- Submit plugging repert (CP-4) after plugging is comploted; . "Wichita, Kansas

- Obtain written spproval before disposing or injecting salt vater.
Mall to: Conservation Divisien, 200 Colorads Berby Building. 202 V. First St., Michites, Kansss 87202-1286.

mE/




WE ON_THE PLA BELOW ' "4

PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL IN A PRORATED OR SPACED FIELD '
; o TAR 0

the foxm. If the intented well is in a prorated or spaced field complete the plat below
showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from
the common source of supply. Please show all the wells within 1 mile of the boundaries of
the proposed acreage attribution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries
of the proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells.

P

API NO. 15- : ) =
OPERATOR __F, G. Holl Company LOCATION OF WELL: COUNTY Barber

LEASE DOAN 3630'FSL feet from south/north line of section
WELL NUMBER _ No, 1-4 330'FEL feet from east/west line of section
FIELD - Jem South SECTION 4 TWP 308 * RG 13w

NUMBER OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL NA IS SECTION X REGULAR or IRREGULAR
QTR/QTR/QTR OF ACREACE - -
CORNER BOUNDARY .,

Section corner used: NE NW SE SW
PLAT
(Show location of the well and shade attributable acreage for prorated or spaced wells.)
(Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.)

i
\‘ .
; , P i
- —-—-~—~,330--— EXAMPLE , i
il O B
---------- - ey [T S UV, S ; e 2} /980
i f —_— i———hm'/‘ = -4~
i { 4 ! - P e
. : ] i | sorf ] Acres
i 2 1 i " . —
E E 2 . ]
.! : SEWARD Co.
......... g ST PRI (W . N (— ‘
i st
: ;_ " 'I‘
‘ !

igt

: . ' : ; &
mmmmmmmuww 2 e
1) The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e.
1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.;
2) ¢hél distande of the proposed drilling location from the section's south/north and
east/west lines; and : ’
3) the d;st_ance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. .




KC Harper

ASSIGNMENT OF OVER-RIDING ROYALTY

WHEREAS, the undersigned Jerry Nash

hereinafter called Assignor (whether one or more), for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and
More Dollars ($10.00) cash in hand paid and other good and valuable considerations, the
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, bargain, sell, convey, transfer,
assign and deliver unto Cheryl Nash

: P O Box 8747, Pratt, KS 67124
hereinafter called Assignee (whether one or more) an over-riding royaity in the amount of an
undivided .,0187500 ORRI interest in and to all of the oil, gas and other minerals in and under and
that may be produced from the following described lands situated in Clark County, State of

Kansas, to wit:

All of Section Two (2), Township Thirty-Four (34) South, Range Twenty-One (21)
West and all of Section Eleven (11), Township Thirty-Four (34) South, Range
Twenty-One (21) West.

during the term of the present valid and subsisting oil & gas lease thereon, free and clear of any
and all expenses of any nature whatsoever, except State and Federal Taxes.

Assignor grants Power of Attorney to Assignee to execute any transfer orders required to

effectuate the purpose herein.

Assignor warrants they own the interest assigned free and clear of all mortgages, liens

and encumbrances.

This Assignment is effective ::1?/ 1, 2014,
EXECUTED this o B day of September |, 2014,

S8:  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL

STATE Kansas
COUNTY Pratt

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State, on the

&3 ~  dayof September, 2014, personally appeared Jerry Nash
to me personally known to be the identical person who executed the within and foregoing

instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and

deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the day and

year last above written,

A_—--

Notary Public

My Commission expires / g //[,

-

b 1
EH
MALLURT G. STHTR STATE OF KANSAS, CLARK COUNTY }

JL_""‘":H‘ Public - State of Kansas -:ig

{2 Notary Public - v €3 This instrutnent was filed for Record on s,
S P
R

Mg Bankey 12/5/2014 at 12:00 PM and duly recorded . o
¢ Book 145 Page 317 Fees $8.00 ) i
Fg Brénda Ketron, Register Of Deeds "N"&gﬁ'ff*"
145-517



MYV PURCHASING LLC

DIVISION ORDER
TO: MV PURCHASING LLC DATE: JANUARY 27,2015
Attn: Division Orders LEASE NO.: 1377, ET AL
1 Greenway Plaza, Ste 700 PROP NAME: DOAN 14, ET AL
Houston, Texas 77046
The undersigned and gu to MV PURCHASING LLC (“MVP") that the undersigned has the legal right to sell, deliver, convey and transfer all of the

"0il", which as used herein is hereby declared to include all liquids hydrocarbons which are produced from the well(s), lease(s) and/or unit(s) described below:
Legal Description of the Lease(s)/Unit(s):

1377 - DOAN 1-4: NE/4 SE/4 NE/4 SECTION 4, T138, R13W, BARBER CO, KS
1644 - HARPERS RANCH: SECTION 11, T34S, R2IW, CLARK CO, KS

This Division Order shall be cffective commencing with JANUARY ], 2015 production and thereafter until you are fumished with an instrument in writing

evidencing a change in the ownership.
Party Entitled To Receive Payment

OWNER #13515 CHERYL NASH 1377 .02500000 OR
PO BOX 8747 1644 01875000 OR
PRATT,KS 67124

FORMERLY CREDITED TO JERRY NASH, OWNER #11000

By execution hereof, the undersigned certifies and warrants he/shefit is lawfully entitled to receive proceeds from production from the
above well. MV PURCHASING LLC is hereby relieved of any r ponsibility for err payment.

Division Order Provisions

1. MVP shall pay the undersigned for the Oil delivered hereunder on a monthly basis, by check mailed to the undersigned at the address listed above, less any taxes
whi;h MVP is required by Ia?v to deduct and pay. Should the procesds aceruing to the undersigned for any month be less than $50.00, MVP may, at its sole option,

lease and/or unit shall be determined by Benerally accepted industry stendards sliowing for adjustments which may be necessary. Further, MVP may, et its sole option,
refisse to receive any Oil not considered merchantable.

3. Proceeds shall be paid to the undersigned, as provided, with such payments being less any taxes required 1o be withheld as first purchaser and any trucking, hauling,
or handling charges which may be incurred.

4. The undersigned hereby relicves MVP of any resp ility for determining when the und igned's right to receive payment shall decrease, terminate, or otherwise
change. The undersigned agress to promptly notify MVP in writing of any such change, and no transfer of any right to receive payment hereunder shall be binding on
MVP until MVP receives, at the address shown above, (i) a certified copy of the original recorded instrument or a transcript of proceedings which satisfactorily
evidences such transfer, and (ji) an executed original of MVP's form of Transfer Order or Supplemental Division Order, Regardless of the effective date of the transfer,
any notice of a transfer of a right to receive payment, received by MVP after the close of business on the 15th day of any calendar month, shall not be effective hereunder
until 8:00 a.m., CST, on the first day of the next calendar month,

5. If any information is received which, in MVP's sole opinion, adversely affects the undersigned's right to receive payment hereunder, MVP may suspend all or part of
such payment, without interest, until MVP has received from the undersigned security which is satisfactory to MVP, If suit is filed which may affect the undersigned's
right to receive payment hereunder, writen notice thereof shall be sent to MVP, at the above address, by the undersigned, together with a certified copy of any complaint
or petition filed. ¥ MVP becomes & party to such proceedings, the undersigned agrees 1o indemnify MVP against any judgment rendered therein and to reimburse MVP
for any costs, attomney's fees, or other p i d in ion therewith,

6. In the event the lease(s) described above, or any part thereof, is included in one or more units now or hereafier formed or revised by order of any appropriate
govemmental autherity, or is included in one or more authorized voluntary or declared units now or hereafter formed or revised, the undersigned agrees that MVP may
continue to pay for the Oil allocated to said land under the provisions of this Division Order, without the execution of additional division orders,

7. Working interest owners and/or Operators that execute this instrament, and each of them, warrant that the Ol has been produced and sold in eccordance with all
applicable laws, rules, and regulations.

8. This Division Order may be executed in counterparts, and shall be binding upon and iure to the benefit of the und igned, its heirs, ors, and assigns.

9. Where appropriate, singular nouns and verbs used in this Division Order will be construed to be plural nouns and verbs without otherwise changing the meaning or
intent of this document, :

*ti*n—it**tit*ﬁiﬁi*t**ti‘-# ----------------------- kREk ko e s o e ok e ok o e ok o o ek o e o ok e ke o ok sk o

IMPORTANT: TO AVOID DELAY IN PAYMENT - YOUR CORRECT ADDRESS AND YOUR SOCIAL SECURITY

NUMBER OR FEDERAL TAX ID NUMBER MUST BE SHOWN BELOW

wrrm OWNER: CHERYL NASH, OWNER #13515
o/ / ==

§S OR TAX ID NO.: ¢
MaILING aporess: __ B0 . Boy. 8747
Pratt, A5 l7/24

TELEPHONE: —

sl e o o o vl o o oo sl o o e e e

-cil;lllllllllll-l-llIllilIIlIll--:lnlunlllllllulllllnullIll-IIllllllillllllll-lllIllIlIhlIll--



MV Purc

08/10/2016 04:28 am L
Division Of Interest

Company:MVPUR

hasing, LLC
- Division Order Listing

Effective Date: 08/2016
Only Active Properties

Owner:

1377 Doan 1-4 - Wildcat Oil & Gas
Field Name: API#:
Legal Desc: NE/4 SE/4 NE/4 Section 4, T13S, R13W

135156

-eff 1/1/12 County: BARBER, KS
Operator: (WILDCAT) Wildcat Oil & Gas LLC

Owner# Owner's Name Type Susp Revenue(NRI) Start
13515 Cheryl Nash 0 PAY 0.02500000
Check Payable to:  Cheryl Nash A
PO Box 8747 ‘ :
Pratt, KS 67124 ArL 1 2 ‘-607“&&?)7 ‘8

1644 Harpers Ranch - REH Oil & G
Field Name:
Legal Desc: Section 11, T34S, R21W

API#:

Owner# ' Owner's Name B
13515 Cheryl Nash 0
Check Payable to:  Cheryl Nash
PO Box 8747

Pratt, KS 67124

This information is provided as an accommodation onl
Any use or reliance upon informa

‘Type Susp Revenue(NRI)

as - Eff 3/1/13 County: CLARK, KS
Operator: (REHOIL) REH Qil & Gas LLC

Start

PAY 0.01875000

y and makes no warranty or guarantee as to its accuracy.
tion is done so at the user's own risk.



MV Purchasing, LLC
c/o Iberia Management Systems, Inc.
1 E Greenway Plaza, Suite 700

Houston, TX 77046-0100

(713)629-4490

Check History

Summarized by Distribution

Cheryl Nash Owner Account: 13515

PO Box 8747

Pratt, KS 67124
RunDate Type & Pct = Chk Date  Volume Avg$ . Gross Taxes Other WIH Net
( 1377)Doan 1-4: OIL
03/2015 O 0.02500000 04/20/2015 415 41.09 170.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.57
09/2015 O 0.02500000 10/20/2015 3.91 39.09 152.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.86
04/2016 O 0.02500000 05/20/2016 406 35.27 143.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.32

Sub-Total: 12.12 3850 466.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 466.75
( 1644) Harpers Ranch: OIL
01/2015 O 0.01875000 02/20/2015 2.78 4178 116.04 5.03 0.00 0.00 111.01
03/2015 O 0.01875000 04/20/2015 571 41.49 237.00 10.26 0.00 0.00 226,74
04/2015 O 0.01875000 05/20/2015 2.99 4792 143.15 6.19 0.00 0.00 136.96
06/2015 O 0.01875000 07/20/2015 11.44 5355 612.56 26.53 0.00 0.00 586.03
07/2015 O 0.01875000 08/20/2015 5.75 4533 260.84 11.29 0.00 0.00 249.55
08/2015 O 0.01875000 09/21/2015 289 37.17 107.41 4.65 0.00 0.00 102.76
12/2015 O 0.01875000 01/20/2016 2.82 31.52 88.90 3.85 0.00 0.00 85.05
Sub-Total: 34.38 4555 1,565.90 67.80 0.00 0.00 1,498.10

Check Summary
Check Date  Check # Working Int ~ Royalty Int  Fed W/H  State W/H Taxes Other Net
02/20/2015 202000 0.00 116.04 0.00 0.00 5.03 0.00 111.01
04/20/2015 211185 0.00 407.57 0.00 0.00 10.26 0.00 397.31
05/20/2015 215952 0.00 143.15 0.00 0.00 6.19 0.00 136.96
07/20/2015 225606 0.00 612.56 0.00 0.00 26.53 0.00 586.03
08/20/2015 230463 0.00 260.84 0.00 0.00 11.29 0.00 249.55
09/21/2015 234964 0.00 107.41 0.00 0.00 4.65 0.00 10276
10/20/2015 239357 0.00 152.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162.86
01/20/2016 253351 0.00 88.90 0.00 0.00 3.85 0.00 8505
05/20/2016 270000 0.00 143.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.32
State Totals
KS 0.00 2,032.65 0.00 0.00 67.80 0.00 1,964.85
IRS Totals
us 0.00 2,032.85 0.00 0.00 67.80 0.00 1,964 85



08/10/2016 04:31 am ., .MV Purchasing, LLC Page
Company:MVPUR Historical Distribution Summary Listing
Leases 1644 thru 1644
Date Prd Check Ref# Purchaser BBL/MCF Gross Amt Taxes Other  Net Amt Net Pay
1644 Harpers Ranch CLARK, KS
03/01/2013 OIL 04/19/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 634 43 55,290.57 2,472 06- 0.00 52,818.51 52,818 51
04/01/2013 OIL 05/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 459.65 39,422.80 1,763.28- 0.00 37,659.52 37,659.52
05/01/2013 OIL 06/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 321.24 28,542.82 1,275.58- 0.00 27,267.24 27,267 .24
06/01/2013 OIL 07/19/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 310.23 2772153 1,238.72- 0.00 26,482.81 26,482 81
07/01/2013 OIL 08/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 313.74 30,933.82 1,379.31- 0.00 29,554 .51 29,554 .51
08/01/2013 OIL 09/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 638.85 64,162.90 2,859.89- 0.00 61,303.01 61,303.01
09/01/2013 OIL 10/21/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 62371 62,475.16 2,784.81- 0.00 59,690.35 59,690 35
10/01/2013 OIL 11/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 316.24 29.859.06 1,332.62- 0.00 28,526.44 28,526 44
11/01/2013 OIL 12/20/2013 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 757.97 66,461.09 2,971.09- 0.00 63,490.00 63,490.00
12/01/2013 OIL 01/21/2014  FP000226 MV Purchasing, LLC 302.85 27,759.53 1,239.72- 0.00 26,519.81 26.519.81
01/01/2014 OIL 02/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 459.48 40,712.23 1,819.56- 0.00 38,892.67 38,892.67
02/01/2014 OIL 03/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 313.37 29,526.66 1,317.83- 0.00 28,208.83 28,208.83
03/01/2014 OIL 04/21/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 603.63 57,018.90 2,544.73- 0.00 54,47417 54 474 17
04/01/2014 OIL 05/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 464.70 44.626.53 1,890.96- 0.00 42,635.57 42,635 57
05/01/2014 OIL 06/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 461.98 4414912 1,969.87- 0.00 42,179.25 42,179.25
06/01/2014 OIL 07/21/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 316.18 31,293.92 1,395.26- 0.00 29,898.66 29,898.66
07/01/2014 OIL 08/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 299.46 28,823.02 1,285.85- 0.00 27,537.17 27,537.17
08/01/2014 OIL 09/19/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 154.09 13,864.40 619.43- 0.00 13,244.97 13,244 97
09/01/2014 OIL 10/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 308.42 26,786.27 1,197.73- 0.00 25,588.54 25,588.54
10/01/2014 OIL 11/20/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 474.47 37,138.67 1,664.88- 0.00 35,473.79 35.473.79
11/01/2014 OIL 12/19/2014 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 160.37 11,140.42 501.05- 0.00 10,639.37 10,639.37
12/01/2014 OIL 01/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 468.34 24,765.35 1,124.03- 0.00 23,641.32 23,641.32
01/01/2015 OIL 02/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 148.12 6,188.75 283.72- 0.00 5,905.03 5,905.03
03/01/2015 OIL 04/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 304.64 12,640.13 579.67- 0.00 12,060.46 12,060.46
04/01/2015 OIL 05/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 159.31 7,634.93 347.809- 0.00 7,287.04 7.287.04
06/01/2015 OIL 07/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 610.08 32,669.78 1,482.09- 0.00 31,187.69 31,187.69
07/01/2015 OIL 08/20/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 306.89 13,911.63 635.40- 0.00 13,276.23 13,276.23
08/01/2015 OIL 09/21/2015 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 154 12 5,728.49 264.16- 0.00 5,464 33 5,464.33
12/01/2015 OIL 01/20/2016 1644 MV Purchasing, LLC 150.44 474127 220.73- 0.00 4,520.54 4,520 54
1644 Harpers R **Total** 10,997.00 905,989.75 40,561.92- 0.00 865427.83 865,427.83
Grand Total 10,997.00 905,989.75 40,561.92- 0.00 865,427 83 865,427 83

1
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KGS--O1l and Gas Leases--0il and Gas Leases http://chasm kgs. ku.edwords/oil .ogl3 Selectl cascs

I ol

GKa]nsas ; 0il and Gas Lease Oil and Gas Leases Save
eologica 0il & Gas Annual
Survey % é Aa é Production Data to File

Click on column heading to sort
3 records returned.

Select name of lease to view production data.
[f production data has been tied to one or more wells by the KGS, then an API number will be listed.

KS |
Dept.of '} . 4 ; 5 .
l.case T-R-S RL\&‘HLIL‘ AF1 Nimiber Operator (MI 2'Ga y Cumulative [Producing [Field
|ease (if known) pm@;@m_} zone
! | .(_E | H i
K. C. Harper 134S. 1132956 (Clark) Americase [Oil | 30639.65 HARPER
4 R21W,, Production| (199410 | RANCH
(K C See. | | Co. : 2002) |
HARPER #4) 11 | =‘ o | -
CNW | |
NE | | !
K.C.Harper (T34S. | [15-025-10106 PURE oil T 123132 T HARPER
R21W.| 15-025-10107 L (195510 | RANCH
Sec. _|_5 025-10110 | 1959)
11 " L |
CSW
NE , |
Harper Ranch T34S. 228414 (Clark) REHOil | Gas 15335 ' HARPER
Cdp R21W, | and Gas | (2006t0 RANCI

(HARPER SE [LE 2008)
IRANCHCDP) 11 ! ' | ‘

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS by
IHS Energy. As such. it may be reviewed and used for public service and research purposes. It may not

be downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging. reselling or dissemination to third parties.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadminwkes.ku.edu

URL=http://www.kgs ku.edu/Magellan/Field/lease. html
Programs Updated May 27. 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

8102016

7:12 AM



KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Oil and Gas Leases http://chasm.kgs. ku.edwords/oil.ogl5 Selectl cnses

lof |

Kansas 0il and Gas Lease Oil and Gas Leases Save
Geological é é é é é 0il & Gas Annual
Survey 3 A A || Production Data to File

Click on column heading to sort

One record found.
Select name of lease to view production data.
[t production data has been llt,d to one or more wells b\ the KGS, then an API numbu will be listed.

KS Dept. |
| ) | |
Lo T-R-S E_&L‘Lﬁt]un | API Number :QLL!ML Oil? Gas , Cumulative Producing Field
- (ifknown) pwduulon zone
Code | 5 .

Harper T34S. 107699 15-025-10098 REH Oil Ol 867543.94 Morrowan HARPER |
Ranch R21W, | 15-025-10099 and Gas (1959t0 B RANCH
Unit Sec. 2 | 15-025-10100[LLC 2015) Sandstone |
(HARPER C SW | 15-025-10101 | ' Bed
RANCH NW 15-025-10109

UN) | 15-025-10150 |
' ‘ ! b 025-1 !0097

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS
by IHS Energy. As such. it may be reviewed and used for public service and rescarch purposces. It may
not be downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging, reselling or dissemination to third partics.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadmin(@kgs.ku.cdu
URL=http://www.kgs.ku.edu/Magellan/I“icld/lcase htm!
Programs Updated May 27, 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

8/10/2016 7:07 AM



KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Yearly and monthly production http://chasm.kgs . ku.edw/ords/oil.ogl3. MainLease?f lc=1036502 48

Kansas 0il and Gas Lease Yearly and monthly production Save
Gesologlcal é é é é é Pﬂild& 1;‘»!_38 Monthly
gryey. L9 | HARPER RANCH CDP Lease DatalojfNe

Lease: HARPER RANCH CDP

Operator: REH Oil and Gas LLC

Location: T34S, R21W, Sec. 11

Cumulative Production: 15335 mcf (from 2006 to 2008)
KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Code: 228414

KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Name: HARPER RANCHCDP
Field: Harper Ranch

County: Clark

Producing Zone:

Annual Gas Production, (mcf)

Year Production [Wells|
" Production Charts
Flash Chart
Java Chart
2006 624 R

20078711 |2

2008/6,000 2
Updated through 11-2008.
Note: bbls is barrels; mef'is 1000 cubic feet.

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS
by IHS Energy. As such. it may be reviewed and used for public service and research purposes. It may
not be downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging, reselling or dissemination to third parties.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadmin@kgs.ku.edu
URL=http://www.kgs.ku.edu/Magellan/Field/lease.html
Programs Updated May 27, 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

1 ofl 8/10/2016 7:12 AM



8/16/2016 KGS--Qil and Gas Leases--Yearly and monthly production
Kansas 0il and Gas Lease Yearly and monthly production [E
Geéologlcal é é g Q é Pl::::dﬁ ::l?i!:n Monthly
HEXEY HARPER RANCH UNIT Lease Data to File

Lease: HARPER RANCH UNIT
Operator: REH Oil and Gas LLC

Location: C SW NW T34S, R21W, Sec. 2

Cumulative Production: 867543.94 barrels (from 1959 to 2015)
KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Code: 107699

KS Dept. of Revenue Lease Name: HARPER RANCH UN

View T1 PDF (from KCC)

Field: Harper Ranch
County: Clark

Producing Zone: Morrowan B Sandstone Bed

Well Data:

T34S R21W, Sec. 2, CNE SW
Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 2
Operator: PURE OIL
15-025-10098

T34S R21W, Sec. 2. CNW NW
Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 3
Operator: PURE OIL CO. THE
15-025-10099

T34S R21W, Sec. 2, SE NW NW SW

T34S R2]1W, Sec. 2, C SE SW

Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 5

15-025-10100

Operator: PURE OIL COMPANY

Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 6

15-025-10101

Operator: UNION OIL CO. OF CALIFORNIA

T34S R21W., Sec. 11, C NW NE

T34S R21W, Sec. 2, C SW SW

Lease: K. C. HARPER 4
Operator: PURE OIL
15-025-10109

Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 4
Operator: PURE OIL
15-025-10150

T34S R21W, Sec. 2. C SW NW
Lease: JESS C. HARPER 'A' 1
‘ Operator: PURE OIL
|15-025-10097

Annual Oil Production, (bbls)

W|Producﬁon][Wells’

| Production Charts
| FlashChart |
| Java Chart !

(195935964 11 |
[1960[g0,004 [ |
11961]/53,575

|
1196254937 o
196377530 Jo ]
[1964[84.281 o
(196545470 o

[1966j65.289 o
[1967]k0,893 o

J

(Complete production available in file saved
using blue button at top of page.)

Sample Monthly Oil Production, (bbls)

[Year[Month|[Production|[Wells|  Purchaser |
i [ Parnon Gathering Inc
|

|
20122 |940.15

Parnon Gathering Inc

(100%)

]
1201213 1312.01

(100%)

Parnon Gathering Inc

S I S

12012||4 11099.38

S -
|
|

Parnon Gathering Inc

(100%)

|

1201215

1130.85 |5

Parnon Gat_hering Inc
(100%) o

http://chasm kgs ku.edwords/oil.ogl5.MainLease?f_ic=1001117141

\Parnon Gathering Inc

13
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1968[34,756 o |

1969/36,120 TD

1970|[25,158

1971][20,069 ﬂu
1972[11,755 o |
1973][6,226 [
1974/[5,350 I
1975|[5,431 o
76627 o
197711,743  Jo |
1978]21,556 o]
1979]15,197 o |
8oL |
198115340 o |
|1982]|11,645 o ]

b
54155 b

o8s[i0237 o

1986[3,047 o
1987232 b ]
osgp72 o
11989(96 I
oo - -]
oor - [ -]
92 - [ -
11993]] -]
o4 - [ -]
oo - -]
96| - [ -]
o7 - [ -]
199834 5]
ool - - ]
Rooof3s7 s
poot| - [ -]
2002 |144 “g '
[2oo3]l1.366  ls j
pooapss 5|
Roosflor 5 ]
002,749 5|
Roo77.581 5 |
oosl4871 5]

KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Yearly and monthly production

2012

6

‘ 802.61

5

(100%)

2012

942.62

Parnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2012

481.51

5 Parnon Gathering Inc

(100%)

2012

481.05

] Parnon Gathering Inc

(100%)

2012

324.76

Parnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2012

11

628.78

IParnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2012

12

463.62

Parnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2013

479.14

Parnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2013
)

315.58

Parnon Gathering Inc
(100%)

2013

634.43

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013

459.65

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013
]

5 J321.24

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013l

310.23

i

IM V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013

313.74

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013

638.85

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

201]

623.71

IM V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013

316.24

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2013

’1757.97

M V Purchasing LLC

, j ~ [(100%)

2013

302.85

MV Purchasﬂing- LLC
: (100%)

12014

459.48

(100%)

M V Purchasing LLC_

2014

(-

I

313.37

(100%)

MV Purch_asing ELC

2014

[ 603.63

IM V Purchasing LL{C
(100%)

2014

‘ 464.7

(100%)

M V Purchasing LLC

hitp://chasm.kgs.ku.edwords/oil.ogl5.MainLease?f Ic=1001117141

I
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Updated through 12-2015.
Note: bbls is barrels; mcfis 1000 cubic feet.

KGS--0il and Gas Leases--Yearly and monthly production

2014'

|

461.98

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

ZOl_ﬂ

316.18 j

F
|

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2014

299.46

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

—

2014

3
6
7
8

154.09

MV Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2014

|

308.42

MV Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2014

10

474.47

IM V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2014

11

160.37 J

M V Purchasing L1LC
(100%)

|

12

468.34

M V Purchasing L1.C
(100%)

|

148.12

MV Purchasing LL.C
(100%)

L

304.64 J

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

159.31

IM V Purchasing LL.C
(100%)

610.08

MV Purchasing LL.C
(100%)

306.89

M V Purchasing LL.C
(100%)

|

|

154.12

M V Purchasing LLC
(100%)

2015

150.44

MV Purchasing LEC
(100%)

Pre-1987 cumulative data and monthly volume data is provided under license agreement to the KGS by THS
Energy. As such, it may be reviewed and used for public service and research purposes. It may not be
downloaded or used for purposes of re-packaging, reselling or dissemination to third parties.

Kansas Geological Survey

Comments to webadmin@kgs.ku.edu

URL=http://www.kgs.ku.edu/Magellan/Field/lease.htm]

Programs Updated May 27, 2014

Data from Kansas Dept. of Revenue files monthly.

http://chasm.kgs ku.eduords/oil.ogl5.Mai nLease?f_|c=1001117141
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KGS--0il and Gas Wells--Specific Well--15-025-10109

_KGS _|rpemes
Well

Specific Well--15-025-10109

[Oil& Gas]| Database All Well Data
[API: 15-025-10109 Permit Date: ]
KID: 1002897804 Spud Date: Nov-17-1955
Lease: K. C. HARPER Completion Date: Jun-22-1956 ‘r
Well: 4 Plugging Date: ‘
Original operator: PURE OIL Well Type: OIL
Current operator: REH Oil and Gas LLC ||Status: Producing
Field: Harper Ranch Total Depth: 5556
Location: T34S R21W, Sec. 11 Elevation: 1877 DF
CNW NE Producing Formation: '
4620 North, 1980 West, from SE corner IP Oil (bbl):
Longitude: -99.5664634 IP Water (bbl):
Latitude: 37.1029168 IP GAS (MCF):
Lat-long calculated from footages KDOR code for Oil: 107699
County: Clark KCC Docket No.:
|View well on interactive map |
Wireline Log Header Data
Logger: Welex | o Download Black and White Scan (Zip size: 406 k)

Tool: Radioactivity Log
Operator on log PURE OIL CO.
Top: 0; Bottom: 5506

Log Date: Dec-12-1955

BHT:

Gamma Ray: Y ’
Spontaneous Potental: F
Holdings at: Lawrence

F

L

L —

For information on software to view and use the files we distribute
~on our web pages, please view our File Format Tools page.

Tops Data

http://chasm kgs.ku.edu/ords/qualified.well_page.DisplayWell?f_kid=1002897804

[ T e e _”77‘ — - _‘
! FOEmAtion | Top [Base [Source| Updated |
L (sourcemame) || -
Stone Corral Formation | ‘ | '
lsmve) PYO] | ARl
5 Lansing Group ! | g
leansin) [0 [rert> 19
[Marmaton Group . | | i
loaRMaTON) P12 [ert>1999)
|Cherokee Group | i f
lcHEROKEE)  P27] | JAeris 1999
|Upper Kearny Member | ; | } ?

| | ] Sa
[MORROW) P Aeeess
| | | |
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